
I.D.:	47174465

MODUL	MINIGBIC	SINGLE	MODE,	TL-SM311LS,

Data
publicarii

12.06.20 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

278,00	RON	-	278,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: MODUL	MINIGBIC	SINGLE	MODE,	TL-SM311LS,	Standarde	şi	protocoale:IEEE	802.3z,	CSMA/CD,
TCP/IP	Lungime	de	undă:1310nm	Alimentare:3.3V	Cablu:Fibră	single-mode	Lungime	max.
cablu:10km	Tip	fibră:Single-mode	9/125	um	Rată	transfer:1.25Gbps	Tip	port:L


